8.00-8.30

8.30-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-18.00

18.15-19.00

19.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

21.00-23.00

23.00

27" MEETING OF THE COMMITTEE OF COMPETENT
AUTHORITIES OF SEVESO Il (AND IlI)
AND MEETING OF THE SEVESO EXPERT GROUP
Vilnius, 24 October 2013

TIME SCHEDULE

Registration of the participants
CCA Meeting
Coffee break

Seveso expert group meeting
Lunch

Seveso expert group meeting
Coffee break

Seveso expert group meeting
Transfer for the social event

Social event
Trakai Sightseeing Tour

Transfer to dinner

Dinner
(Dress code: informal/business casual)

Transfer to the hotel




